
Name of Institution Eskom 

Contract description THE PROVISION OF PHYSICAL GUARDING SERVICE FOR A PERIOD OF (04) MONTHS FOR ESKOM HOLDING 
SOC LTD (SERE WIND FARM, KOEKENAAP, IN THE WESTERN CAPE 

Contract number CORP 5310 

Contact Person Refilwe Phetla Email phetlaRe@eskom.co.za TEL 011 800 5400 

Opening and Closing Dates of the 
Advertisement 

Opening Date 1 1 0 2 2 0 2 1 Closing 
Date 

1 8 0 3 2 0 2 1  

Contract Period Opening Date 0 3 0 6 2 0 2 1 Closing 
Date 

0 2 1 0 2 0 2 1  

Date of Award 0 3 0 6 2 0 2 1 

Name of successful bidder (s)                                    Points claimed           Contract price (if applicable)                         Directors names 

Calvin and family security service 20 R518 348,81 

 

Calvin Mathibeli 

    

    

    

    

  Name of unsuccessful bidder                                     Points claimed         Contract price (if applicable)                         Directors names 

City Security Service cc 

Good Work Security 

J&Z Security Trading Company 

Hlosi  Security Solutions 

Limdev/ Mmaphego Construction and 
Security 

0 

0 

 

0 

0 

R594 000,00 

R749 625,09 

R716 687,09 

R702 031,33 

R656 000,00 

 

Joyleen Mable  Cedras 

Sithabile Mabuza 

Nomvula Zizi 

Tokologo Mashile 

Sindi Mashao 



PUBLICATION OF AWARD FORM 

ANNEXURE B 

Sinqobile Equestrain Security Service 

 

20 R720 695.28 

 

Ntonana Ndwandwe 

Fidelity  Security Service 0 R812 564,71 

 

Stegmann 

    

    


