

Name of Institution	Eskom																				
Contract description	THE PROVISION OF PHYSICAL GUARDING SERVICE FOR A PERIOD OF (04) MONTHS FOR Eskom Holding SOC LTD (SERE WIND FARM, KOEKENAAP, IN THE WESTERN CAPE)																				
Contract number	CORP 5310																				
Contact Person	Refilwe Phetla						Email		phetlaRe@eskom.co.za				TEL		011 800 5400						
Opening and Closing Dates of the Advertisement	Opening Date		1	1	0	2	2	0	2	1	Closing Date		1	8	0	3	2	0	2	1	
Contract Period	Opening Date		0	3	0	6	2	0	2	1	Closing Date		0	2	1	0	2	0	2	1	
Date of Award	0		3			0			6			2		0			2		1		
Name of successful bidder (s)		Points claimed			Contract price (if applicable)					Directors names											
Calvin and family security service		20			R518 348,81					Calvin Mathibeli											
Name of unsuccessful bidder		Points claimed			Contract price (if applicable)					Directors names											
City Security Service cc		0			R594 000,00					Joyleen Mable Cedras											
Good Work Security		0			R749 625,09					Sithabile Mabuza											
J&Z Security Trading Company					R716 687,09					Nomvula Zizi											
Hlosi Security Solutions		0			R702 031,33					Tokologo Mashile											
Limdev/ Mmaphego Construction and Security		0			R656 000,00					Sindi Mashao											

Sinqobile Equestrain Security Service	20	R720 695.28	Ntonana Ndwandwe
Fidelity Security Service	0	R812 564,71	Stegmann

PUBLICATION OF AWARD FORM

ANNEXURE B